2022-23 NCHC ConrFERENCE-ONLY SCHEDULE

All dates and times are subject to change
All times TBA

Friday, Oct. 28
*Denver at Miami

Saturday, Oct. 29
*Denver at Miami

Friday, Nov. 4

*Miami at Western Michigan

*North Dakota at Omaha

*Minnesota Duluth at Colorado College
*St. Cloud State at Denver

Saturday, Nov. 5

*Miami at Western Michigan

*North Dakota at Omaha

*Minnesota Duluth at Colorado College
*St. Cloud State at Denver

Friday, Nov. 11

*Colorado College at Miami
*Western Michigan at St. Cloud State
*Omaha at Minnesota Duluth
*Denver at North Dakota

Saturday, Nov. 12

*Colorado College at Miami
*Western Michigan at St. Cloud State
*Omaha at Minnesota Duluth
*Denver at North Dakota

Friday, Nov. 18
*Minnesota Duluth at Western Michigan

*Miami at North Dakota
*St. Cloud State at Colorado College

Saturday, Nov. 19
*Minnesota Duluth at Western Michigan

*Miami at North Dakota
*St. Cloud State at Colorado College

Friday, Nov. 25
*Omaha at Denver

Saturday, Nov. 26
*Omaha at Denver

Friday, Dec. 2
*Colorado College at Minnesota Duluth

*Western Michigan at Omaha
*North Dakota at St. Cloud State

Saturday, Dec. 3
*Colorado College at Minnesota Duluth

*Western Michigan at Omaha
*North Dakota at St. Cloud State

Friday, Dec. 9
*St. Cloud State at Miami

*North Dakota at Western Michigan
*Denver at Minnesota Duluth
*Omaha at Colorado College

Saturday, Dec. 10
*St. Cloud State at Miami

*North Dakota at Western Michigan
*Denver at Minnesota Duluth
*Omaha at Colorado College

Friday, Jan. 13
*Colorado College at St. Cloud State

*Western Michigan at North Dakota
*Minnesota Duluth at Omaha
*Miami at Denver

Saturday, Jan. 14
*Colorado College at St. Cloud State

*Western Michigan at North Dakota
*Minnesota Duluth at Omaha
*Miami at Denver

Friday, Jan. 20
*Miami at Omaha

*Minnesota Duluth at North Dakota
*Denver at St. Cloud State
*Western Michigan at Colorado College

Saturday, Jan. 21
*Miami at Omaha

*Minnesota Duluth at North Dakota
*Denver at St. Cloud State
*Western Michigan at Colorado College

Friday, Jan. 27
*Omaha at Western Michigan

*North Dakota at Miami
*St. Cloud State at Minnesota Duluth

Saturday, Jan. 28
*Omaha at Western Michigan

*North Dakota at Miami
*St. Cloud State at Minnesota Duluth
*Colorado College at Denver

Friday, Feb. 3
*Miami at St. Cloud State

*Western Michigan at Minnesota Duluth

Saturday, Feb. 4
*Miami at St. Cloud State

*Western Michigan at Minnesota Duluth
*Denver at Colorado College

Friday, Feb. 10
*Colorado College at Omaha

*North Dakota at Denver

Saturday, Feb. 11
*Colorado College at Omaha

*North Dakota at Denver

Friday, Feb. 17
*Colorado College at Western Michigan

*Omaha at Miami
*St. Cloud State at North Dakota
*Minnesota Duluth at Denver

Saturday, Feb. 18
*Colorado College at Western Michigan

*Omaha at Miami
*St. Cloud State at North Dakota
*Minnesota Duluth at Denver

Friday, Feb. 24
*Denver at Western Michigan

*Miami at Minnesota Duluth
*St. Cloud State at Omaha
*North Dakota at Colorado College

Saturday, Feb. 25
*Denver at Western Michigan

*Miami at Minnesota Duluth
*St. Cloud State at Omaha
*North Dakota at Colorado College

Friday, March 3

*Western Michigan at Miami
*Omaha at North Dakota
*Minnesota Duluth at St. Cloud State
*Colorado College at Denver

Saturday, March 4

*Western Michigan at Miami
*Omaha at North Dakota
*Minnesota Duluth at St. Cloud State
*Denver at Colorado College

Friday-Sunday, March 10-12

NCHC Quarterfinals

Best-of-Three Series, hosted by the higher seed
#8 seed at #1 seed

#7 seed at #2 seed

#6 seed at #3 seed

#5 seed at #4 seed

Friday, March 17
NCHC Frozen Faceoff Semifinals

Xcel Energy Center, Saint Paul, Minn.

Saturday, March 18
NCHC Frozen Faceoff Championship

Xcel Energy Center, Saint Paul, Minn.

* National Collegiate Hockey Conference game
All dates and times are subject to change
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